Region 8 - North London Hybrid

Name

Rahman, Faraz
Dyonmez, Tuna

Orr, Rowan

Pintea, Ovidiu
Chadwick, Thomas
Dhanapala, Rivi
Kleyner, Alexander
Gardner, Kai
Enraught-Moony, Finn

Pintea, Vlad

Thayaparan,
Nizaaankan

Mitha, Ziyan

Team

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

University

College School B
Mill Hill County

Performance Score Games

1748
1470
400
0
1305
1270

0
1493
968
-400
-400

o O O

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%



