Region 8 - North London Hybrid

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Rahman, Faraz	University College School B	1748	2	2	100%	100%
Dyonmez, Tuna	Mill Hill County	1470	2	2	100%	100%
Orr, Rowan	University College School B	400	2	2	100%	100%
Pintea, Ovidiu	Mill Hill County	0	1	2	50%	50%
Chadwick, Thomas	University College School B	1305	1	2	50%	50%
Dhanapala, Rivi	Mill Hill County	1270	1	2	50%	50%
Kleyner, Alexander	University College School B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Gardner, Kai	Mill Hill County	0	1	2	50%	50%
Enraught-Moony, Finn	University College School B	1493	1	2	50%	50%
Pintea, Vlad	Mill Hill County	968	0	2	0%	0%
Thayaparan, Nizaaankan	University College School B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Mitha, Ziyan	Mill Hill County	-400	0	2	0%	0%